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BracketMale Orange Junior teen Super Heavy
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~59.0kg 4 mins 5 1

A2

A5

A6

A12

Yuji Yukawa
SUTO ACADEMY

Luan Marques
TREE RUL BJJ

Kaillany Romeiro
TREE RUL BJJ

Daiki Itou
BUFFALO JIU-JITSU

Cesar Ueno
TREE RUL BJJ


